Bearing 29364 E/VL0241 ,16068-M-C3-J20AA
___________________________________________________________________
00001 10048664   10 Piece 29.OCT.2018
BEARING,BALL,6206 Z C3,30MM ID,62MM OD,,
BEARING,BALL,ANGULAR
SH_NAME BEARING,BALL
BRG_DESIGNATION_NO 6206 Z C3
BRG_INSIDE_DIA 30MM ID
BRG_OD 62MM OD
BRG_WIDTH_HEIGHT 16MM W
BRG_METRIC_OR_IMP METRIC
BRG_SERIES 6200 SERIES
BRG_STYLE LT,RIGID
BRG_TYPE DG,RADIAL CONT
BRG_CLEARANCE C3 CLEARANCE
BRG_SHIELD_DATA 1 NON-RUBBING SHIELD
BRG_CAGE_DATA PRESSED STL CAGE
BRG_NO_ROWS SGL ROW
BRG_DESIGN_SPEC DIN 625
  ISO 15
SKF
                             1 / 13
SKF_PART_NO 6206 Z C3
  Inspection text
CERT OF COMPLIANCE EN10204/ISO 10474 2.1
_____________________________________________________________________
00002 10388388   1 Piece 12.OCT.2018
INSOCOAT BEARING,ROLLER THRUST,,
BEARING,ROLLER,THRUST
SH_NAME INSOCOAT BEARING,ROLLER THRUST
BRG_DESIGNATION_NO 29364 E/VL0241
BRG_SERIES 29300
BRG_STYLE MED
BRG_TYPE SPHERICAL
BRG_INSIDE_DIA 320MM
BRG_OD 500MM
BRG_WIDTH_HEIGHT 109MM
BRG_SPEED 500PRM-GREASE
  670RPM-OIL
BRG_CAGE_DATA PRESSED STL CAGE
BRG_NO_ROWS SGL ROW
BRG_DESIGN_SPEC ISO 104
BRG_ADD_RQMT SKF CERT FOR GENUINE REQD
                             2 / 13
FAG
FAG_PART_NO 29364-E1-J20AA
SKF
SKF_PART_NO 29364 E/VL0241
SKF_PE_REF MOTOR MCWP,BEARING
  TYP.TAG NO.18421PM01A
@
@INSULATED BEARING COATED WITH CERAMIC OR CERAMIC OXIDE
@EQUIVALENT TO SKF INSOCOAT - ALTERNATE MANUFACTURERS
@ALSO ACCEPTABLE
  Inspection text
CERT OF COMPLIANCE EN10204/ISO 10474 2.1
_____________________________________________________________________
00003 10388390   1 Piece 12.OCT.2018
INSOCOAT BEARING,BALL,,
BEARING,BALL,DEEP GROOVE
SH_NAME INSOCOAT BEARING,BALL
BRG_DESIGNATION_NO BX-16068 MA/C3VL0241
BRG_INSIDE_DIA 340MM
BRG_OD 520MM
BRG_WIDTH_HEIGHT 57MM
                             3 / 13
BRG_METRIC_OR_IMP METRIC
BRG_TYPE DEEP GROOVED
BRG_CLEARANCE C3
BRG_CAGE_DATA SOLID BRASS
BRG_NO_ROWS SGL ROW
BRG_ADD_RQMT BALL GUIDED
  SKF CERT FOR GENUINE REQD
FAG
FAG_PART_NO 16068-M-C3-J20AA
SKF
SKF_PART_NO BX-16068 MA/C3VL0241
SKF_PE_REF MOTOR MCWP,BEARING
  TYP.TAG NO.18421PM01A
@
@INSULATED BEARING COATED WITH CERAMIC OR CERAMIC OXIDE
@EQUIVALENT TO SKF INSOCOAT - ALTERNATE MANUFACTURERS
@ALSO ACCEPTABLE
  Inspection text
CERT OF COMPLIANCE EN10204/ISO 10474 2.1
_____________________________________________________________________
                             4 / 13
00004 10388391   1 Piece 12.OCT.2018
INSOCOAT BEARING,BALL,61960 MA/C3VL0241,,
BEARING,BALL,DEEP GROOVE
SH_NAME INSOCOAT BEARING,BALL
BRG_DESIGNATION_NO 61960 MA/C3VL0241
BRG_INSIDE_DIA 300MM
BRG_OD 420MM
BRG_WIDTH_HEIGHT 56MM
BRG_METRIC_OR_IMP METRIC
BRG_TYPE DEEP GROOVED
BRG_SEAL_DATA UNSEALED
BRG_CLEARANCE C3
BRG_CAGE_DATA MACHINE
BRG_NO_ROWS SGL ROW
BRG_ADD_RQMT SKF CERT FOR GENUINE REQD
FAG
FAG_PART_NO 61960-MA-C3-J20AA
SKF
SKF_PART_NO 61960 MA/C3VL0241
SKF_PE_REF MOTOR MCWP,BEARING
  TYP.TAG NO.18421PM01A
                             5 / 13
@
@INSULATED BEARING COATED WITH CERAMIC OR CERAMIC OXIDE
@EQUIVALENT TO SKF INSOCOAT - ALTERNATE MANUFACTURERS
@ALSO ACCEPTABLE
  Inspection text
CERT OF COMPLIANCE EN10204/ISO 10474 2.1
_____________________________________________________________________
00005 10048860   4 Piece 30.OCT.2018
BEARING,BALL,6013,65MM ID,100MM OD,,
BEARING,BALL,ANGULAR
SH_NAME BEARING,BALL
BRG_DESIGNATION_NO 6013
BRG_INSIDE_DIA 65MM ID
BRG_OD 100MM OD
BRG_WIDTH_HEIGHT 18MM W
BRG_METRIC_OR_IMP METRIC
BRG_SERIES 6000 SERIES
BRG_STYLE EXTRA LT,RIGID
BRG_TYPE DG,RADIAL CONT
BRG_CAGE_DATA PRESSED STL CAGE
BRG_NO_ROWS SGL ROW
                             6 / 13
BRG_DESIGN_SPEC DIN 625
  ISO 15
BRG_ADD_RQMT FILLING SLOT
SKF
SKF_PART_NO 6013
  Inspection text
CERT OF COMPLIANCE EN10204/ISO 10474 2.1
_____________________________________________________________________
00006 10049305   10 Piece 30.OCT.2018
BEARING,RLR,CYL,N 204 ECP,METRIC,,
BEARING,ROLLER,CYLINDRICAL
SH_NAME BEARING,RLR,CYL
BRG_DESIGNATION_NO N 204 ECP
BRG_METRIC_OR_IMP METRIC
BRG_SERIES NU 200 SERIES
BRG_STYLE LT,RIGID
BRG_TYPE RADIAL
BRG_INSIDE_DIA 20MM ID
BRG_OD 47MM OD
BRG_WIDTH_HEIGHT 14MM W
BRG_CAGE_DATA PRESSED STL CAGE
                             7 / 13
BRG_NO_ROWS SGL ROW
BRG_DESIGN_SPEC ISO 15
BRG_ADD_RQMT DBL RIBBED OUTER RING
  INNER RING W/O RIBS
  SEPARABLE INNER RING
SKF
SKF_PART_NO N 204 ECP
SKF_OLD_PART_NO NU 204 ECJ
  Inspection text
CERT OF COMPLIANCE EN10204/ISO 10474 2.1
_ 00007 10486131   4 Piece 30.OCT.2018
BEARING,RLR,CYL,N 208 ECP,MET,,
BEARING,ROLLER,CYLINDRICAL
SH_NAME BEARING,RLR,CYL
BRG_DESIGNATION_NO N 208 ECP
BRG_METRIC_OR_IMP MET
BRG_SERIES N 200 SERIES
BRG_STYLE LT, RIGID
BRG_TYPE RADIAL, NON
BRG_INSIDE_DIA 40MM ID
BRG_OD 80MM OD
                             8 / 13
BRG_WIDTH_HEIGHT 18MM WD
BRG_CAGE_DATA PRESSED STL
BRG_NO_ROWS SINGLE ROW
BRG_DESIGN_SPEC ISO 15
SKF
SKF_PART_NO N 208 ECP
SKF_PE_REF TAG NO.179A23PM0121
  TAG NO.179A23PM0122
_____________________________________________________________________
_____________________________________________________________________
00008 10486132   4 Piece 30.OCT.2018
BEARING,RLR,CYL,RNU 1006,MET,,
BEARING,ROLLER,CYLINDRICAL
SH_NAME BEARING,RLR,CYL
BRG_DESIGNATION_NO RNU 1006
BRG_METRIC_OR_IMP MET
BRG_SERIES NU 1006 SERIES
BRG_STYLE MED, RIGID
BRG_TYPE RADIAL
BRG_INSIDE_DIA 30MM ID
BRG_OD 55MM OD
                             9 / 13
BRG_WIDTH_HEIGHT 13MM W
BRG_NO_ROWS SINGLE ROW
BRG_DESIGN_SPEC ISO 15
SKF
SKF_PART_NO NU 1006
SKF_PE_REF TAG NO.179A23PM0121
  TAG NO.179A23PM0122
 00009 10049515   15 Piece 07.OCT.2018
BEARING,RLR,TPR,HM 212049/011,METRIC,,
BEARING,ROLLER,TAPERED
SH_NAME BEARING,RLR,TPR
BRG_DESIGNATION_NO HM 212049/011
BRG_METRIC_OR_IMP METRIC
BRG_INSIDE_DIA 66.675MM ID
BRG_OD 122.238MM OD
BRG_WIDTH_HEIGHT 38.1MM W
BRG_BORE_DATA STR BORE
BRG_CAGE_DATA PRESSED STL CAGE
BRG_NO_ROWS SGL ROW
BRG_DESIGN_SPEC ISO 355
SKF
                            10 / 13
SKF_PART_NO HM 212049/011
SKF_OLD_PART_NO HM212049/HM212010
TIMKEN
TIMKEN_PART_NO HM212049/HM212010
TIMKEN_MODEL_TYPE TS
  Inspection text
CERT OF COMPLIANCE EN10204/ISO 10474 2.1
_____________________________________________________________________
00010 10042129   2 Piece 19.OCT.2018
BEARING,BALL,1313 EKTN9C3,MET,,
BEARING,BALL,SELF-ALIGNING
SH_NAME BEARING,BALL
BRG_DESIGNATION_NO 1313 EKTN9C3
BRG_METRIC_OR_IMP MET
BRG_STYLE SELF ALIGNING
BRG_INSIDE_DIA 65MM
BRG_OD 140MM
BRG_WIDTH_HEIGHT 33MM
BRG_CLEARANCE C3
BRG_BORE_DATA TAPERED
BRG_CAGE_DATA INJECTION MOULDED SNAP TYPE
                            11 / 13
  OF GLASS FIBER REINFORCED
  POLYAMIDE 66,BALL CENTERED
BRG_NO_ROWS 2
BRG_ADD_RQMT OPTIMIZED INTERNAL DESIGN
SKF
SKF_PART_NO 1313 EKTN9 C3
SKF_MODEL_TYPE SAF 1613
SKF_DRAWING 305364
GARDEN CITY FAN & BLOWER CO,US
GARDENFAN_MODEL_TYPE 17 RF2
GARDENFAN_DRAWING ITEM NOS 1334 J/JA
GARDENFAN_PE_REF BLOWER 17 RF2 (SPECIAL)
GARDENFAN_PE_SER_FR C200520
  C200530
  Inspection text
CERT OF COMPLIANCE EN10204/ISO 10474 2.1
_____________________________________________________________________
00011 10502859   6 Piece 14.OCT.2018
SEAL,OIL,HMSA10-RG,40 X 55 X 7 MM,NBR,,
OEM NAME CLASS
OEM_NAME SEAL,OIL
                            12 / 13
OEM_PART_REF HMSA10-RG
OEM_ATTRIB 40 X 55 X 7 MM
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                            13 / 13